Burritos
Chicken Burrito $9.12
Steak Burrito $10.81

Garlic Guajillo Steak Burrito $12.72

Barbacoa Burrito $10.81
Carnitas Burrito $9.81
Sofritas Burrito $9.12
Veggie Burrito $9.12
Burrito Bowls
Chicken Burrito Bowl $9.12
Steak Burrito Bowl $10.81
Barbacoa Burrito Bowl $10.81
Carnitas Burrito Bowl $9.81
Sofritas Burrito Bowl $9.12
Veggie Burrito Bowl $9.12

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Chipotle-HR

Tacos (3)

Chicken Tacos
Steak Tacos
Barbacoa Tacos
Carnitas Tacos
Sofritas Tacos
Veggie Tacos

Extras
Chips
Side of Queso
Side of Guacamole
Chips & Salsa
Chips & Queso
Chips & Guacamole
Large Chips & Queso
Large Chips & Guacamole
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Salads

$9.12 With choice of beans, rice, meat, salsa
and cheese, with chipotle-honey

$10.81
$10.81
$9.81
$9.12
$9.12

$1.91
$2.76
$2.76
$2.44
$4.66
$4.66
$8.27
$8.27

vinaigrette.
Salad

Choose your ingredients.

$9.12

Kids Build Your Own Meal

Your choice of any three ingredients.

Comes with 2 shells side item and a

drink.
Kids Chicken Meal (2)
Kids Steak Meal (2)
Kids Barbacoa Meal (2)
Kids Carnitas Meal (2)
Kids Sofritas Meal(2)
Kids Guacamole Meal (2)
Kids Cheese Quesadilla

Highlands Ranch

$5.72
$5.72
$5.72
$5.72
$5.72
$5.72
$5.25



