

303-775-0611 http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com Chipotle-HR

Burritos		Tacos (3)		<u>Salads</u>	
Chicken Burrito	\$9.12	Chicken Tacos	\$9.12	With choice of beans, rice, me	at, salsa
Steak Burrito	\$10.81	Steak Tacos	\$10.81	and cheese, with chipotle-honey	
Garlic Guajillo Steak Burrito	\$12.72	Barbacoa Tacos	\$10.81	vinaigrette.	_
Barbacoa Burrito	\$10.81	Carnitas Tacos	\$9.81	Salad	\$9.12
Carnitas Burrito	\$9.81	Sofritas Tacos	\$9.12	Choose your ingredients.	
Sofritas Burrito	\$9.12	Veggie Tacos	\$9.12	Kida Build Varm Orm	N/1 1
Veggie Burrito	\$9.12			Kids Build Your Own	
		<u>Extras</u>	Extras Your choice of any three ingredients.		
<u>Burrito Bowls</u>		Chips	\$1.91	Comes with 2 shells side iten	n and a
Chicken Burrito Bowl	\$9.12	Side of Queso	\$2.76	drink.	
Steak Burrito Bowl	\$10.81	Side of Guacamole	\$2.76	Kids Chicken Meal (2)	\$5.72
Barbacoa Burrito Bowl	\$10.81	Chips & Salsa	\$2.44	Kids Steak Meal (2)	\$5.72
Carnitas Burrito Bowl	\$9.81	Chips & Queso	\$4.66	Kids Barbacoa Meal (2)	\$5.72
Sofritas Burrito Bowl	\$9.12	Chips & Guacamole	\$4.66	Kids Carnitas Meal (2)	\$5.72
Veggie Burrito Bowl	\$9.12	Large Chips & Queso	\$8.27	Kids Sofritas Meal(2)	\$5.72
	•	Large Chips & Guacamole	\$8.27	Kids Guacamole Meal (2)	\$5.72
		5 1	•	Kids Cheese Quesadilla	\$5.25

Highlands Ranch